10.3 Expansion Joint - Elastomeric Concrete Edged L.F. 2,624 $ $ 

10.5 Expansion Joint - Adhered L.F. 1,464 $ $ 

11.2 Repair Crack / Joint Sealant L.F. 3,320 $ $ 

11.7 Cove Sealant L.F. 550 $ $ 

40.1 Shear Transfer Connections 
Set of 2 
Angles 120 $ $ 

50 Contingency LS 1 Fifty Four Thousand Dollars $ 54,000.00 $ 54,000.00 

TOTAL $ $ 

P-3R 

CONTRACT 13-C-00023; FORT BROOKE GARAGE EXPANSION JOINT REPL. - PRE-BID CONF. 05/21/13 

E-Mail to Register as a Plan Holder and E-Mail All Questions to; ContractAdministration@tampagov.net 
Si n-ln Sheet ~ Please Print Cit of Tam a, Contract Admin istration De artment